North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16802

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST2

Date: sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 05 (Turf)

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) CSA Uptown/Matts Roma G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

10
11
13
14
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17
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21
22
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03
04
07
71
08
81
09
91
99

Name Goals Misconduct

Siena Martino
Maeve Totten

Ava Bergman
Mary Lockett
Connie Zhao
Jones Street

Eva Dicker

Violet DiPrima
Brynklee Kerlin
Gianna Zaccardelli
Claire Puchalski
Lauren Younghans
Elise Dodds
Maeve Blackburn
Avery Appler
Olivia Phillips
Vanessa Alvarez
Reese Clarke

Sophia Weihmiller

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

11 (13U) CSA Uptown/Matts Roma G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
s7 Second Caution in Same Match




